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Yayasan Pendidikan Bunda Mulia
Melayani danw Berkaryw

NOW OPEN!
ENROLLMENT

2026-2027 Academic Year
Limited Offer June - August 2025

Join Us to Celebrate

YPBM's 40th Anniversary
with Exclusive Enrollment Discounts For Your Children

50%+25%+25% P
710%+25% i vEARS:
50%+25% o ADYEARS®

-IDR1,000,000 FEE i

:’ = \ ‘ /
*Terms and condition apply / ‘g/ -
Y 4 —

Bilingual Class Program s}

/7 Nursery 7 Kindergarten -7 Junior High School
»~ Pre-Kindergarten .~ Primary ~ Senior High School

@ 0811-9057-888 @ WWW.SBM.SCH.ID @ JI. UTAN JATI NO.1 KALIDERES
< JAKARTA BARAT, 11840

(© 0812-9885-2885 SBMCITRA_OFFICIAL




SEKOLAH BUNDA MULIA

Kalideres - School Fees

2026-2027 Academlc Year -
Limited Offeﬁune-August 2025

~

Nursery
Pre-K
K1
K2

Rp 12.500.000
Rp 12.500.000
Rp 12.500.000
Rp 12.500.000

Rp 15.500.000
Rp 15.500.000
Rp 15.500.000
Rp 15.500.000

Rp 16.500.000
Rp 16.500.000
Rp 16.500.000

Rp 17.000.000
Rp 17.000.000
Rp 17.000.000

i ‘985 _ z&:

Vayasan Pendicikan Bunda Mulia
Melarya da Eervary

EnrollmehtNo!

0811-9057-888
0812-9885-2885

OPEN HOUSE & BAZAAR
23 AUGUST 2025 _

Rp 5.150.000
Rp 5.250.000
Rp 5.950.000
Rp 6.200.000

Rp 6.950.000
Rp 7.050.000
Rp 7.150.000
Rp 7.400.000

Rp 7.950.000
Rp 7.950.000
Rp 8.000.000

Rp 8.500.000
Rp 8.500.000
Rp 8.550.000

Total Entry Fee : Registration Fee + Development Fee + Miscellaneous Fee + July Tuition Fee.

*Discount applicable for the Development Fee.

**Discount applicable from the Parents' Recommendation Program
***Development Fee can be made in two installments, with a minimum first payment of 50%.
****Miscellaneous Fee included Uniforms, Books, Extracurricular, etc.

Jalan Utan Jati No. 1 Kalideres Jakarta Barat

sbmcitra_official

Rp 1.750.000
Rp 1.750.000
Rp 1.750.000
Rp 1.750.000

Rp 2.400.000
Rp 2.400.000
Rp 2.400.000
Rp 2.400.000

Rp 2.650.000
Rp 2.650.000
Rp 2.650.000

Rp 2.750.000
Rp 2.750.000
Rp 2.750.000

@ www.sbm.sch.id



SEKOLAH BUNDA MULIA

Kalideres - Facilities LD
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Jalan Utan Jati No. 1 Kalideres Jakarta Barat sbmcitra_official @ www.sbm.sch.id
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